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Marquette Intercollegiate

Milwaukee Country Club
River Hills, WI
Marquette Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

3 Team Scores
1 Northwestern 283 277 276
2 Mississippi 287 277 277
3 UCLA 287 275 283
4 SMU 288 285 273
5 Liberty 284 287 278
6 Marquette 290 285 287
7 Wisconsin 297 285 290
8 Seton Hall Univ. 294 293 290
9 Northern lllinois 292 292 298
0 Valparaiso Univ. 304 309 302

836
841
845
846
849
862
872
877
882
915

+1
+5
+6
+9
+22
+32
+37
+42
+75
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Start

T3
2
T3
T7
T12

T3
T12
T12
T29
T12
T21

T9

T7
T12

T9

T9
T12
T24
T24
T24
T21
T12

T3
T12
T24
T29
T39
T39
T37
T21
T39
T24
T39
T32
T32
T43
T32
T45
T29
T12
T32
T45
T32

T50

Finish
™
T
T3
T3
T5
T5
T7
T7
T7
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T16
T16
T16
T16
T20
T20
T22
T22
T22
T25
T25
T25

28
T29
T29

31
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37

42
T43
T43

T45

Player

Gray Townsend *
Ryan Lumsden
Matt Hutchins *
Ben Wolcott

Matt Murlick

Tyler Collier

Gen Nagai
Mickey DeMorat
Dylan Wu

Daniel Connolly
Gabe Lench

Alex Higgs
Braden Thornberry
Andrew Whalen
Cole Madey

Nick Robinson
Garrett Loomis
Maxime Blandin
Sam Triplett

Linus Yip

Andrew Buchanan
Isaiah Logue
Hidetoshi Yoshihara
Josh Seiple
Jordan Hahn
Pierrick Fillon
Noah West

Pete Kuhl *

Kerry Sweeney
Patrick Murphy
Matt Bachmann *
Austin Kendziorski *
Trevor Thomas *
Brett Robinson *
Ben Skogen

Phil Delisi

Conor Richardson *
Salvador Rocha
Kieran Vincent
Oliver Farrell
Everton Hawkins
Payton Taylor
Chip Getz *

Paul Schlimm

Chris Yeom

Marquette Intercollegiate

Milwaukee Country Club
River Hills, WI
Marquette Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Team

SMU
Northwestern
UCLA
Mississippi
Marquette
UCLA

Seton Hall Univ.
Liberty
Northwestern
SMU

Liberty

SMU
Mississippi
Northwestern
UCLA
Wisconsin
Marquette
SMU
Northwestern
Seton Hall Univ.
SMU

Liberty

UCLA
Mississippi
Wisconsin
Northern lllinois
Mississippi
Wisconsin
Mississippi
UCLA
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
UCLA
Northwestern
Northern lllinois
Liberty
Marquette
Northwestern
Liberty
Mississippi
Northern lllinois
Seton Hall Univ.

70
69
70
71
73
68
69
69
72
73
70
73
Il
72
73
69
70
72
74
72
70
73
74
72
73
72
73
78
77
78
75
74
72
76
75
72
74
71
78
71
70
72
74
73

78

69
69
69
69
69
69
70
73
70
72
72
70
70
68
69
72
71
70
70
72
74
70
68
67
69
72
72
70
71
69
68
74
72
72
71
74
75
75
72
74
72
74
76
73

73

Scores

68
69
69
68
67
72
71
68
68
66
69
68
70
71
69
71
71
70
68
69
69
71
72
75
73
71
70
68
69
70
75
71
75
71
73
73
71
74
70
75
78
76
73
77

73

207
207
208
208
209
209
210
210
210
21
21
21
211
21
21
212
212
212
212
213
213
214
214
214
215
215
215
216
217
217
218
219
219
219
219
219
220
220
220
220
220
222
223
223

224
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+10
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+10
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+12
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Start

T37
T43
T45
T50
T45
T52
T56
T45
T59
T56
T54
T54
T52
T59

61

62

64

66
T56

63

65

Finish
T45
T47
T47
T49
T49
T49

52
T53
T53
T53
T56
T56
T56

59

60

61

62

63
T64
T64

66

Player

Ferdinand Mueller
Mitchell Wittmann
Dillon Baxter
Peter Webb
Charlie Cameron
Charlie Maleki
Jordan Less *
Michael Mattas
Johnny Decker
Eddie Wajda

Alex Chalk

Russell Matos *
Tommy Schofield *
Alex McAuley *
Tyler Abrahamsen *
Zach Cutler

Kevin O'Brien
Ross Lazar

Adam Baracani
Matthew McCarthy *
Henry Klongland *

Marquette Intercollegiate

Milwaukee Country Club
River Hills, WI
Marquette Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Team

Marquette
Valparaiso Univ.
SMU
Valparaiso Univ.
Northern lllinois
Marquette
Northern lllinois
Northern lllinois
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Seton Hall Univ.
Northern lllinois
Wisconsin
Seton Hall Univ.
Liberty
Valparaiso Univ.
Seton Hall Univ.
Valparaiso Univ.
Valparaiso Univ.
Valparaiso Univ.
Marquette

76
74
77
74
77
76
74
76
80
82
75
75
80
78
81
79
82
80
77
83
80

71
75
73
77
73
76
81
74
76
73
79
79
72
78
76
79
78
83
78
76
81

Scores

77
76
75
75
76
74
72
79
73
74
77
77
79
76
76
76
77
75
84
80
80

224
225
225
226
226
226
227
229
229
229
231
231
231
232
233
234
237
238
239
239
241
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Marquette Intercollegiate

Milwaukee Country Club
River Hills, WI
Marquette Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
1 Northwestern 283 277 276 836
T Ryan Lumsden (2) 69 69 69 207
T7 Dylan Wu (1) 72 70 68 210
T10 Andrew Whalen (3) 72 68 71 21
T16 Sam Triplett (5) 74 70 68 212
T37 Everton Hawkins (4) 70 72 78 220
2 Mississippi 287 277 277 841
T3 Ben Wolcott (2) 71 69 68 208
T10 Braden Thornberry (1) 71 70 70 211
T22 Josh Seiple (5) 72 67 75 214
T25 Noah West (4) 73 72 70 215
T29 Kerry Sweeney (3) 77 71 69 217
3 UCLA 287 275 283 845
T5 Tyler Collier (3) 68 69 72 209
T10 Cole Madey (2) 73 69 69 21
T22 Hidetoshi Yoshihara (4) 74 68 72 214
T29 Patrick Murphy (1) 78 69 70 217
T32 Phil Delisi (5) 72 74 73 219
4 SMuU 288 285 273 846
T10 Alex Higgs (1) 73 70 68 21
T10 Daniel Connolly (4) 73 72 66 211
T16 Maxime Blandin (3) 72 70 70 212
T20 Andrew Buchanan (5) 70 74 69 213
T47 Dillon Baxter (2) 77 73 75 225
5 Liberty 284 287 278 849
T7 Mickey DeMorat (1) 69 73 68 210
T10 Gabe Lench (2) 70 72 69 211
T22 Isaiah Logue (3) 73 70 71 214
T37 Kieran Vincent (4) 78 72 70 220
42 Payton Taylor (5) 72 74 76 222
6 Marquette 290 285 287 862
T5 Matt Murlick (2) 73 69 67 209
T16 Garrett Loomis (5) 70 71 71 212
T37 Oliver Farrell (1) 7 74 75 220
T45 Ferdinand Mueller (4) 76 71 77 224
T49 Charlie Maleki (3) 76 76 74 226
7 Wisconsin 297 285 290 872
T16 Nick Robinson (3) 69 72 71 212
T25 Jordan Hahn (1) 73 69 73 215
T32 Ben Skogen (4) 75 71 73 219
T53 Eddie Wajda (2) 82 73 74 229
T53 Johnny Decker (5) 80 76 73 229
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Team/Player (seed)

8 Seton Hall Univ. 294 293 290 877
T7 Gen Nagai (4) 69 70 71 210
T20 Linus Yip (3) 72 72 69 213
T45 Chris Yeom (2) 78 73 73 224
T56 Alex Chalk (5) 75 79 77 231
62 Kevin O'Brien (1) 82 78 77 237
9 Northern lllinois 292 292 298 882
T25 Pierrick Fillon (3) 72 72 71 215
T37 Salvador Rocha (2) 71 75 74 220
T43 Paul Schlimm (4) 73 73 7 223
T49 Charlie Cameron (1) 77 73 76 226
T53 Michael Mattas (5) 76 74 79 229
10 Valparaiso Univ. 304 309 302 915
T47 Mitchell Wittmann (3) 74 75 76 225
T49 Peter Webb (1) 74 77 75 226
61 Zach Cutler (2) 79 79 76 234
63 Ross Lazar (4) 80 83 75 238
T64 Adam Baracani (5) 77 78 84 239
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Tea Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total
™ Gray Townsend (SMU) 70 69 68 207
T3 Matt Hutchins (UCLA) 70 69 69 208
28 Pete Kuhl (Wisconsin) 78 70 68 216
31 Matt Bachmann (Marquette ) 75 68 75 218
T32 Trevor Thomas (Marquette ) 72 72 75 219
T32 Brett Robinson (Wisconsin) 76 72 71 219
T32 Austin Kendziorski (Marquette ) 74 74 71 219
T37 Conor Richardson (Northwestern) 74 75 71 220
T43 Chip Getz (Mississippi) 74 76 73 223
52 Jordan Less (Northern lllinois ) 74 81 72 227
T56 Russell Matos (Northern lllinois ) 75 79 77 231
T56 Tommy Schofield (Wisconsin) 80 72 79 231
59 Alex McAuley (Seton Hall Univ.) 78 78 76 232
60 Tyler Abrahamsen (Liberty ) 81 76 76 233
T64 Matthew McCarthy (Valparaiso Univ.) 83 76 80 239
66 Henry Klongland (Marquette ) 80 81 80 241
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Milwaukee Country Club

River Hills, WI

Marquette Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Marquette Intercollegiate

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

G. Townsend SMU 267 -4 T. Collier UCLA 3.97 -1 D. Connolly  SMU 4.00 -6

D. Wu N'western 2.83 -2 G. Lench Liberty 3.97 A1 O. Farrell Marquette 4.33 -4

M. DeMorat Liberty 283 -2 R. Lumsden N'western 3.97 -1 M. Blandin SMU 433 -4

M. Hutchins UCLA 283 -2 C. Madey UCLA 400 E A. Whalen N'western 4.50 -3

H. Yoshihara  UCLA 283 -2 A. Higgs SMU 400 E N. West Ole Miss 450 -3

L. Yip Seton Hall 2.83 -2 M. Murlick Marquette 4.00 E B. Wolcott Ole Miss 450 -3

M. Murlick Marquette 2.83 -2 M. DeMorat Liberty 4.03 +1 P. Fillon N lllinois 450 -3

K. Vincent Liberty 292 1 N. Robinson  Wisconsin 4.03 +1 A. Buchanan SMU 450 -3

M. Bachmann Marquette 3.00 E B. Wolcott Ole Miss  4.03 +1 C. Madey UCLA 450 -3

R. Lumsden N'western 3.00 E G. Nagai Seton Hall 4.06 +2 S. Triplett N'western 450 -3

C. Richardson N'western 3.00 E M. Hutchins UCLA 406 +2 J. Seiple Ole Miss 450 -3

G. Nagai Seton Hall 3.00 E D. Connolly SMU 406 +2 I. Logue Liberty 450 -3

B. Thornberry  Ole Miss 3.00 E B. Thornberry Ole Miss  4.06 +2 P. Schlimm N lllinois 450 -3

A. Baracani Valparaiso 3.00 E A. Buchanan SMU 4.06 +2 N. Robinson  Wisconsin 4.50 -3

J. Hahn Wisconsin  3.00 E G. Loomis Marquette 4.06 +2 P. Kuhl Wisconsin  4.67 -2

B. Wolcott Ole Miss 3.00 E J. Seiple Ole Miss  4.08 +3 M. Hutchins  UCLA 467 -2

A. Higgs SMU 3.00 E G. Townsend SMU 4.08 +3 R. Matos N lllinois 467 -2

A. Whalen N'western 3.08 +1 A. Whalen N'western 4.08 +3 R. Lazar Valparaiso 4.67 -2

S. Triplett N'western 3.08 +1 M. Blandin SMU 411 +4 R.Lumsden N'western 4.67 -2

G. Loomis Marquette 3.08 +1 D. Wu N'western 4.11 +4 S. Rocha N Illinois 467 -2

I. Logue Liberty 3.08 +1 S. Triplett N'western 4.11 +4 J. Hahn Wisconsin  4.67 -2

P. Kuhl Wisconsin  3.08 +1 H. Yoshihara UCLA 411 +4 T. Collier UCLA 467 -2

Eagles Birdies Pars

B. Wolcott Ole Miss 1 |M. Hutchins UCLA 15 |J. Seiple Ole Miss 42
P. Fillon N lllinois 1 |M. Murlick Marquette 11 |G. Townsend SMU 41
D. Wu N'western 1 |M. DeMorat Liberty 11 |G. Loomis Marquette 40
T. Collier UCLA 1 |N. Robinson Wisconsin 10 |P. Taylor Liberty 40
B. Thornberry Ole Miss 1 |D. Connolly SMU 10 |T. Collier UCLA 40
A. Kendziorski Marquette 1 |D.Wu N'western 10 |B. Thornberry Ole Miss 40
G. Nagai Seton Hall 1 |S. Triplett N'western 9 |P. Murphy UCLA 39
D. Connolly SMU 1 |A. Whalen N'western 9 |l. Logue Liberty 39
L. Yip Seton Hall 1 |M. Blandin SMU 9 |A. Higgs SMU 39
B. Wolcott Ole Miss 9 |R. Lumsden N'western 39
A. Buchanan SMU 9 |F. Mueller Marquette 38
L. Yip Seton Hall 9 |T. Thomas Marquette 38
R. Lumsden N'western 9 |G. Lench Liberty 38
A. Kendziorski Marquette 9 |S. Rocha N lllinois 37
C. Madey UCLA 9 |K. Sweeney Ole Miss 37
G. Lench Liberty 8 |C. Richardson N'western 37
P. Kuhl Wisconsin 8 |H. Yoshihara UCLA 36
G. Nagai Seton Hall 8 |C. Getz Ole Miss 36
O. Farrell Marquette 8 |B. Robinson Wisconsin 36
P. Schlimm N Illinois 8 |B. Skogen Wisconsin 36
N. West Ole Miss 8 |M. Blandin SMU 35
G. Townsend SMU 8 |B. Wolcott Ole Miss 35
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Marquette Intercollegiate
HII

Marquotte Intor Ilg
Dates: Oct 02 - 0103

Average score per round
Marquette Intercollegiate 74.26

| 2 |Marquette Intercolleglate| 72.85 |
| 3 |Marquette Intercolleglatel 72.77 | 66

Total Average Scores
Marquette Intercollegiate 73.29 198

Milwaukee Country Club: Marquette Intercollegiate

- double
par | yard

Wl—l—

Round 3

average

=
o
- (]

I—l—l_ 10| 4| 484 +0.50
|_4 6 W o 16| 4| 489 +0.45
| 2 |_4| 455 | | K W' 16 | | 17| 3] 232 0.44
+0.
[es s [ i s s 1 TR 03
[ 4 3] 1o | | 6fa w0 1] 71 4| 481 +0.29
| 5 |_4| 433 | | | 6 IE| 21 | | 18| 4| 441 +0.26
| 6 |_4| 439 | | | 4 IT| 16 | 2 | 6| 4| 439 +0.24
| 7 |_4| 481 | | | 8 IW| 21 | 3 | 5 4| 433 +0.23
B |_3| 174 | | KK IE| n[ 2 2 4] 455 +0.23
N I 2 N I ) B 0 o e
+0.
C |_4| 484 | | | 5 IE| 3] 4] 2 2| 3| 190 +0.11
| 11 |_4| 375 | | | 9 IE| 14| 1 | T3 790 1005
| 12 |_3| 190 | | | 8 I?| 15 | | 3| 174 +0.06
13 [ 4 388 16 [ 43 7 15| 5| 585 20.09
B G S e
| 14 |_4| 442 | | | W| 14 | 4 | 13( 4] 388 -0.14
[ 15 |_5| 585 | | [0 |3| 4| | 9] 435 -0.18
| 16 |_4| 489 | | | 2 |7| 22 | 5 | 3] 5] ¥ 0.2
|17|_3|232| | | 1W| 21| 3| 1
| 18|_4| 441| | | 11 IW| 15| 5| 1
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Marquette Intercollegiate

Milwaukee Country Club
River Hills, Wi
Marquette Intercollegiate
Dates: Oct 02 - Oct 03

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Le S e et reI:t\i/\zatgepar Lol e paes reI:t\i/\?eratgepar Lol o P reI:t\i/\Zatgepar
18 4| 441 +0.59 16| 4| 489 +0.42 10| 4| 484 +0.50
71 4] 481 +0.42 171 3| 232 +0.39 16| 4| 489 +0.45
16| 4| 489 +0.39 6| 4| 439 +0.38 171 3| 232 +0.44
17| 3] 232 +0.38 5| 4| 433 +0.30 14| 4| 442 +0.33
2| 4] 455 +0.36 10| 4| 484 +0.26 4| 481 +0.29
8| 3| 174 +0.30 71 4| 481 +0.26 18| 4| 441 +0.26
1 4| 434 +0.30 18| 4| 441 +0.26 6| 4| 439 +0.24
6| 4| 439 +0.29 1 4| 434 +0.23 2| 4| 455 +0.23
14| 4| 442 +0.27 121 3| 190 +0.21 5| 4| 433 +0.23
151 5| 585 +0.26 14| 4| 442 +0.18 1 4| 434 +0.14
121 3] 190 +0.23 13| 4| 388 +0.15 1] 4| 375 +0.11
5| 4| 433 +0.21 2| 4| 455 +0.14 12 3] 190 +0.11
10| 4| 484 +0.17 4 31 199 +0.14 41 31 199 +0.09
11| 4| 375 +0.17 8| 3| 174 +0.06 8| 3| 174 +0.06
9| 4] 325 +0.14 9| 4] 325 -0.02 15| 5| 585 -0.09
131 4| 388 +0.12 151 5| 585 -0.02 13| 4| 388 -0.14
4 31 199 +0.00 111 4| 375 -0.03 9| 4| 325 -0.18
3] 5] 531 -0.35 3|1 5| 531 -0.47 3|1 5| 531 -0.29
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Marquette Intercolleglate
HI

arquotte Intoré Ilg
M tee oet 03 0L 08"

All rounds

o e o o B
|_1|_|_ I—HIWI—I—“I_
[ 2[afess[ [ [ ofme sof 2] i
| 3|_5| 1] |7 mfroo [ 2
| 4|_3| 199 | | | 2513 | 3
| 5|_4| 433 | | [ ee| s7[ 5|
| 6|_4| 439 | | [ 2123 s o
| 7|_4| 481| | | 12|119| 60| 5| 2
| 8|_3| 174 | | BEOEI I
| 9|_4|325| |2 asfme| 27| s 2
[ 10 |_4| 484 | | [ 21100 | e8| 7| 3
| 11 |_4| 375| | | 25|137| 32| 3| 1
[ 12 |_3| 190 | | [ 2419 s0[ 5
| 13 |_4| 388| | | 28|136| 31| 3|
| 14 |_4| 442| | | 10|134| 47| 6| 1
| 15 |_5| 585| | | 37|119| 37| 5|
|16|_4| 489 | | [ sfioe | [ e
|17|_3| 232 | | | 420 e[| 6| 2
| 18 |_4| 441 | | | 20 |108 | 55| 1 | 4
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